

## ASAE Endorsed Association Office Package (AOP) Program

## Provided Exclusively by Aon Affinity Nonprofits

Underwritten by Great American Insurance Group and Reinsured by ASAE Insurance Company

- Property
   Business contents, replacement cost
- Business Interruption
   Business income, extra expense, rental income
- Computer Systems
   Hardware and software, breakdown coverage
- General Liability
   Products/completed operations, personal and advertising injury, fire damage, legal liability, medical payments, host liquor liability, convention/meeting liability
- Automobile Liability
   Owned, hired or non-owned autos, comprehensive and collision, hired car physical damage
- Crime/Employee Dishonesty
   Employee dishonesty, forgery and alteration,
   ERISA Compliance

- Workers' Compensation
   Statutory coverage, employer's liability, voluntary compensation
- Chapter Liability
   General liability and Umbrella liability coverage for your chapters
- Umbrella Liability
   Provides an additional layer of liability coverage over and above your primary General Liability, Automobile Liability, and Employer's Liability (under Workers' Compensation)

## **ASAE Elite Endorsement**

This endorsement provides additional coverage as follows:

- Blanket Limit of \$300,000 for Accounts Receivable; Electronic Data; Debris Removal; Loss of refrigeration, Valuable Papers and Records and Property of Others
- Other features as outlined on new endorsement

## Other Coverage (available through alternative markets)

Aon provides the following types of coverage to our association clients as warranted:

- Standards Setting, Specification & Accreditation Errors and Omissions
- Media Liability (Publishers Liability and Cyber Liability)
- Earthquake and Flood
- Excess Umbrella
- Business/Group Travel Accident
- ERISA Bond

- Special Event General Liability
- Fiduciary Liability
- Excess Crime
- Kidnap and Ransom
- Foreign Property/Liability
- Foreign Workers Compensation
- Cyber liability

Email or have your broker/agent email asaeinsurance@aon.com or visit us online at asae-aon.com

Underwritten by:

Reinsured by:

Endorsed by:

Administered by:

GREATAMERICAN, INSURANCE GROUP

★asae insurance company

**★asae**® **ENDORSED** 

AON

Great American Insurance Company is rated "A+" (Superior) by A.M. Best (rating affirmed December 15, 2023). Coverage is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions.

Great American insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Alliance Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company and Great American Spirit Insurance Company, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the District of Columbia.

Affinity Nonprofits is the program name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., a licensed producer in all states (TX 13695);

(AR 100106022); in CA & MN, Als Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, Als Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. (CA 0G94493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, Als Affinity Insurance Agency.

© 2024 Aon Affinity Nonprofits

F-11564-0324